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1 

Phytopharmacologic
al screening and 
formulation 
development of 
some medicinal 
mushroom 

Dr. Ujjwal 
Sahoo 

Gujarat 
Council on 

Science and 
Technology 
(GUJCOST) 

Govern
ment 

Departme
nt of 

Pharmacy 

2015
-

2016 

2015-2016 
= 1.65 

24 
Months  

2 

To evaluate the 
efficacy of pain relief 
a product developed 
at SRISTI for 
muscular pain 

Mr. Aditya 
Mundra, 

Mr. 
Saurabh 

Mamtani, 
Ms. 

Dimple 
Jain 

Society for 
Research and 

Initiatives 
for 

Sustainable 
Technologies 

and 
Institutions -   
Biotechnolog

y Industry 
Research 

Assistance 
Council  
(SRISTI 
BIRAC) 

Govern
ment  

Departme
nt of 

Pharmacy  

2016
-

2017 

2016-2017 
= 1.00 

12 
Months 

3 

To evaluate the 
efficacy of Mosquito, 
a product developed 
at SRISTI for 
repelling Mosquito 

Mr. 
AlokRai,M

s. 
MahekMis

try, Mr. 
Kunal 
Singh 

Society for 
Research and 

Initiatives 
for 

Sustainable 
Technologies 

and 
Institutions -   
Biotechnolog

y Industry 
Research 

Assistance 
Council  
(SRISTI 
BIRAC) 

Govern
ment 

Departme
nt of 

Pharmacy  

2016
-

2017 

2016-2017 
= 1.00 

12 
Months 

4 

Careya arborea 
against different 
fungal pathogens 
including 
Pyriculariaoryzae 

Mr. Brij 
Gajera 

Ms. 
Falakaara 

Saiyed 

Society for 
Research and 

Initiatives 
for 

Sustainable 
Technologies 

and 
Institutions -   
Biotechnolog

y Industry 
Research 

Assistance 
Council  
(SRISTI 
BIRAC) 

Govern
ment 

Departme
nt of 

Pharmacy  

2016
-

2017 

2016-2017 
= 0.66 

12 
Months 
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5 

The Role of CBNAAT 
(Cartridge Based 
Nucleic Acid 
Amplification Test) 
in Pleural Effusion 

Dr. 
HemaliPas

swala 

Commissione
r ate of 
Health, 
Medical 

services and 
medical 

education, 
Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat[Revi
sed National 
Tuberculosis 

Control 
Program 
(RNTCP)  

Govern
ment 

Respirato
ry 

Medicine , 
SBKS MI & 

RC 

2017
-

2018 

2017-2018 
= 0.30 

18 
Months 

6 

Empowering the 
Diabetic patients 
with Counselling 
intervention: A Non-
randomized control 
trial 

Dr. Manoj 
Kumar  

ICMR (Indian 
Council of 

Medical 
Research) 

Govern
ment 

Communit
y 

Medicine , 
SBKS MI & 

RC 

2018
-

2019 

2018-2019 
= 0.50 

18 
months 

7 

Development of 
early diagnostic 
marker for oral 
cancer management 
via high throughput 
genomics 

Dr. 
Chandram
ani More 

Gujarat 
Biotechnolog

y Research 
Center, 

Gandhinagar 

Govern
ment 

KMSDCH 
2018

-
2019 

2018-2019 
= 60.00 

36 
Months 

8 

Yield from Active 
screening for 
tuberculosis among 
the proposed TB free 
taluka of Chhota 
udepur District. 

Dr. Nirav 
Nimavat 

Commissione
r ate of 
Health, 
Medical 

services and 
medical 

education, 
Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat[Revi
sed National 
Tuberculosis 

Control 
Program 
(RNTCP)  

Govern
ment 

PSM, 
SBKS MI & 

RC 

2019
-

2020 

2019-2020 
= 0.41 

12 
Months 

9 

Effect of Vitamin D 
on chronic tension 
type headache : A 
randomized ,double 
blind placebo 
controlled multi 
centric trial 

Dr. Sanjay 
Prakash 

Department 
of 

Biotechnolog
y, 

Government 
of India 

Govern
ment 

Neurology
, SBKS MI 

& RC 

2019
-

2020 

2019-2020 
= 9.79 

18 
months 

10 

Geo mapping of drug 
resistant TB cases in 
tribal district and 
impact of social 
determinants and 

Dr. Nirav 
Nimavat 

NTEP, 
Commissione

r ate of 
Health, 
Medical 

Govern
ment 

Communit
y 

medicine 

2019
-

2020 

2019-2020 
= 0.85 

12 
Months 
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epidemiological 
factors among 
clusters towards 
elimination  

services and 
medical 

education, 
Gandhinagar, 

Gujarat 

11 

Evaluation of PVA 
and USG Gels used as 
mounting media 
compared to 
traditional modified 
Kaiserling-III 
solution in Pathology 
Museum, A Mixed 
Method Study 

Dr. 
SwapanGo

swami 
ICMR 

Govern
ment 

pathology 
2019

-
2020 

2019-2020 
= 0.37 

12 
Months 

12 

Reproductive and 
Child health issues 
among tribal women 
who are living in 
urban area of 
Gujarat. 
Observational Mixed 
Method Community 
Based Study 

Dr. Niraj 
Pandit 

ICMR 
Govern

ment 

Communit
y 

Medicine 

2019
-

2020 

2019-2020 
= 15.90 

12 
Months 

13 

Community 
behaviour and its 
determinants in 
relation to Malaria 
prevention and 
control in Gujarat 

Dr. Niraj 
Pandit 

ICMR 
Govern

ment 

Communit
y 

Medicine 

2019
-

2020 

2019-2020 
= 31.74 

24 
Months 

14 

Epidemiological 
Study Of Gestational 
Diabetes Mellitus 
(Gdm) And 
Associated Risk 
Factors In Tribal 
Population Of 
Chhota Udepur 
District, Gujarat 

Dr. Nirav 
Nimavat 

ICMR 
Govern

ment 

Communit
y 

Medicine 

2019
-

2020 

2019-2020 
= 23.00 

24 
Months 

15 

Evaluation of 
Therapeutic 
Potential of 
Pirfenidone by 
Protein and Gene 
Expression Profiling 
in Oral Submucous 
Fibrosis induced by 
Tobacco and 
Arecanut 
Formulations: A 
Randomized 
Controlled Trial 

Dr. 
Chandram
ani More 

ICMR 
Govern

ment 
OMR 

2019
-

2020 

2019-2020 
= 27.03 

12 
Months 
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16 

A Phase II, Open-
Label, Randomized 
Controlled Trial to 
Assess the Safety 
and Efficacy of 
Convalescent Plasma 
to Limit COVID-19 
Associated 
Complications in 
Moderate Disease 

Dr. P.R. Jha ICMR 
Govern

ment 
General 

Medicine 

2019
-

2020 

2019-2020 
=  0 

12 
Months 

17 

Research 
Collaboration 
Agreement with 
ICMR regarding 
National Clinical 
Registry for COVID-
19 (NCRC) 

Dr. Arti 
Shah 

ICMR 
Govern

ment 

Respirato
ry 

Medicine 

2019
-

2020 

2019-2020 
= 3.03 

12 
Months 

18 

Evaluation of 
platelet augmentaion 
activity of herbal 
formulation in 
experimentally 
induced 
thrombocytopenia in 
rats 

Dr. Girish 
Sailor 

Vital Care 
Pvt. Ltd, 

Vadodara 

Non-
Govern

ment 

Departme
nt of 

Pharmacy 

2018
-

2019 

2018-2019 
= 0.40 

24 
months 

19 

Evaluation and 
Comparison of 
Nicotine Quantity 
and Packaging 
Disclosure in 
Smokeless Tobacco 
Products in 
Vadodara, Gujarat 

Dr. 
Meehika 
Gaikwad 

IAPHD  
INDIAN 

ASSOCIATIO
N OF. 

PUBLIC 
HEALTH 

DENTISTRY 

Non-
Govern

ment 

Public 
Health 

Dentistry 

2018
-

2019 

2018-2019 
= 0.075 

2019-2020 
=0.075 

8 
Month 

20 

Effectiveness of 
electronic 
information 
technology(mobile 
application) to 
improve the 
treatment adherence 
in patients of 
bronchial asthma - A 
Randomised 
controlled Trial 

Dr. Arti 
Shah 

Tuberculosis 
association 

of India 

Non-
Govern

ment 

Respirato
ry 

Medicine 

2019
-

2020 

2019-2020 
= 0.35 

18 
Months 

 


