Sr. No	Name of the Project/ Clinical Trial/ Endowment/ Chairs	Name of the Principal Investigat or/Co Investigat or	Name of the Funding agency	Type (Gover nment / Non- Govern ment etc.,)	Departm ent of Principal Investiga tor/ Co Investiga tor	Year of Awa rd	Funds provided (INR in Lakhs)	Durati on of the project
1	Phytopharmacologic al screening and formulation development of some medicinal mushroom	Dr. Ujjwal Sahoo	Gujarat Council on Science and Technology (GUJCOST)	Govern ment	Departme nt of Pharmacy	2015 - 2016	2015-2016 = 1.65	24 Months
2	To evaluate the efficacy of pain relief a product developed at SRISTI for muscular pain	Mr. Aditya Mundra, Mr. Saurabh Mamtani, Ms. Dimple Jain	Society for Research and Initiatives for Sustainable Technologies and Institutions - Biotechnolog y Industry Research Assistance Council (SRISTI BIRAC)	Govern ment	Departme nt of Pharmacy	2016 - 2017	2016-2017 = 1.00	12 Months
3	To evaluate the efficacy of Mosquito, a product developed at SRISTI for repelling Mosquito	Mr. AlokRai,M s. MahekMis try, Mr. Kunal Singh	Society for Research and Initiatives for Sustainable Technologies and Institutions - Biotechnolog y Industry Research Assistance Council (SRISTI BIRAC)	Govern ment	Departme nt of Pharmacy	2016 - 2017	2016-2017 = 1.00	12 Months
4	Careya arborea against different fungal pathogens including Pyriculariaoryzae	Mr. Brij Gajera Ms. Falakaara Saiyed	Society for Research and Initiatives for Sustainable Technologies and Institutions - Biotechnolog y Industry Research Assistance Council (SRISTI BIRAC)	Govern ment	Departme nt of Pharmacy	2016 - 2017	2016-2017 = 0.66	12 Months

Sr. No	Name of the Project/ Clinical Trial/ Endowment/ Chairs	Name of the Principal Investigat or/Co Investigat or	Name of the Funding agency	Type (Gover nment / Non- Govern ment etc.,)	Departm ent of Principal Investiga tor/ Co Investiga tor	Year of Awa rd	Funds provided (INR in Lakhs)	Durati on of the project
5	The Role of CBNAAT (Cartridge Based Nucleic Acid Amplification Test) in Pleural Effusion	Dr. HemaliPas swala	r ate of Health, Medical services and medical education, Gandhinagar, Gujarat[Revi sed National Tuberculosis Control Program (RNTCP)	Govern ment	Respirato ry Medicine, SBKS MI & RC	2017 - 2018	2017-2018 = 0.30	18 Months
6	Empowering the Diabetic patients with Counselling intervention: A Nonrandomized control trial	Dr. Manoj Kumar	ICMR (Indian Council of Medical Research)	Govern ment	Communit y Medicine, SBKS MI & RC	2018 - 2019	2018-2019 = 0.50	18 months
7	Development of early diagnostic marker for oral cancer management via high throughput genomics	Dr. Chandram ani More	Gujarat Biotechnolog y Research Center, Gandhinagar	Govern ment	KMSDCH	2018 - 2019	2018-2019 = 60.00	36 Months
8	Yield from Active screening for tuberculosis among the proposed TB free taluka of Chhota udepur District.	Dr. Nirav Nimavat	Commissione r ate of Health, Medical services and medical education, Gandhinagar, Gujarat[Revi sed National Tuberculosis Control Program (RNTCP)	Govern ment	PSM, SBKS MI & RC	2019 - 2020	2019-2020 = 0.41	12 Months
9	Effect of Vitamin D on chronic tension type headache: A randomized ,double blind placebo controlled multi centric trial	Dr. Sanjay Prakash	Department of Biotechnolog y, Government of India	Govern ment	Neurology , SBKS MI & RC	2019 - 2020	2019-2020 = 9.79	18 months
10	Geo mapping of drug resistant TB cases in tribal district and impact of social determinants and	Dr. Nirav Nimavat	NTEP, Commissione r ate of Health, Medical	Govern ment	Communit y medicine	2019 - 2020	2019-2020 = 0.85	12 Months

Sr. No	Name of the Project/ Clinical Trial/ Endowment/ Chairs	Name of the Principal Investigat or/Co Investigat or	Name of the Funding agency	Type (Gover nment / Non- Govern ment etc.,)	Departm ent of Principal Investiga tor/ Co Investiga tor	Year of Awa rd	Funds provided (INR in Lakhs)	Durati on of the project
	epidemiological factors among clusters towards elimination		services and medical education, Gandhinagar, Gujarat					
11	Evaluation of PVA and USG Gels used as mounting media compared to traditional modified Kaiserling-III solution in Pathology Museum, A Mixed Method Study	Dr. SwapanGo swami	ICMR	Govern ment	pathology	2019 - 2020	2019-2020 = 0.37	12 Months
12	Reproductive and Child health issues among tribal women who are living in urban area of Gujarat. Observational Mixed Method Community Based Study	Dr. Niraj Pandit	ICMR	Govern ment	Communit y Medicine	2019 - 2020	2019-2020 = 15.90	12 Months
13	Community behaviour and its determinants in relation to Malaria prevention and control in Gujarat	Dr. Niraj Pandit	ICMR	Govern ment	Communit y Medicine	2019 - 2020	2019-2020 = 31.74	24 Months
14	Epidemiological Study Of Gestational Diabetes Mellitus (Gdm) And Associated Risk Factors In Tribal Population Of Chhota Udepur District, Gujarat	Dr. Nirav Nimavat	ICMR	Govern ment	Communit y Medicine	2019 - 2020	2019-2020 = 23.00	24 Months
15	Evaluation of Therapeutic Potential of Pirfenidone by Protein and Gene Expression Profiling in Oral Submucous Fibrosis induced by Tobacco and Arecanut Formulations: A Randomized Controlled Trial	Dr. Chandram ani More	ICMR	Govern ment	OMR	2019 - 2020	2019-2020 = 27.03	12 Months

Sr. No	Name of the Project/ Clinical Trial/ Endowment/ Chairs	Name of the Principal Investigat or/Co Investigat or	Name of the Funding agency	Type (Gover nment / Non- Govern ment etc.,)	Departm ent of Principal Investiga tor/ Co Investiga tor	Year of Awa rd	Funds provided (INR in Lakhs)	Durati on of the project
16	A Phase II, Open- Label, Randomized Controlled Trial to Assess the Safety and Efficacy of Convalescent Plasma to Limit COVID-19 Associated Complications in Moderate Disease	Dr. P.R. Jha	ICMR	Govern ment	General Medicine	2019 - 2020	2019-2020 = 0	12 Months
17	Research Collaboration Agreement with ICMR regarding National Clinical Registry for COVID- 19 (NCRC)	Dr. Arti Shah	ICMR	Govern ment	Respirato ry Medicine	2019 - 2020	2019-2020 = 3.03	12 Months
18	Evaluation of platelet augmentaion activity of herbal formulation in experimentally induced thrombocytopenia in rats	Dr. Girish Sailor	Vital Care Pvt. Ltd, Vadodara	Non- Govern ment	Departme nt of Pharmacy	2018 - 2019	2018-2019 = 0.40	24 months
19	Evaluation and Comparison of Nicotine Quantity and Packaging Disclosure in Smokeless Tobacco Products in Vadodara, Gujarat	Dr. Meehika Gaikwad	IAPHD INDIAN ASSOCIATIO N OF. PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY	Non- Govern ment	Public Health Dentistry	2018 - 2019	2018-2019 = 0.075 2019-2020 =0.075	8 Month
20	Effectiveness of electronic information technology(mobile application) to improve the treatment adherence in patients of bronchial asthma - A Randomised controlled Trial	Dr. Arti Shah	Tuberculosis association of India	Non- Govern ment	Respirato ry Medicine	2019	2019-2020 = 0.35	18 Months